Gambling Act 2005 Fees List

Fees — Gambling Premises (£)

Provisional
statement

New Application

Fee
Annual Fee

Variation Of A
Licence

Transfer Of A
Licence

Reinstatement
Of A Licence

Change Of
Circumstances
(S 186)

Copy Licence
(S190)

Licence
Application
(Provisional
Statement
Holders)

Bingo
Club:

3500
3500

800

1400
1200
1200

50

25

1200

Adult
Gaming
Centre:
2000
2000

800

800
960
1200

50

25

1200

Family
Entertainment
Centre:

2000

2000

600

800
760
950

50

25

950

CYNGOR
% Sir Ddinbych

Denbighshire
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COUNTY COUNCIL

Betting Betting
Premises Premises
(Other): (Tracks):
3000 2500
3000 2500
480 800

1200 1000

960 760

1200 950

50 50

25 25

1200 950

Regional/Large/Small Casinos - Fee not applicable due to no casino resolution



Gambling Act 2005 Fees List

Fees - Permits (£)
Type of Permit:

Family Entertainment
Centre Gaming
Machine Permit

Notification of

Gaming Machines on
Licensed Premises (2
machines and under)

Alcohol Licensed
Premises Gaming
Machine Permit (3
machines and over)

Prize Gaming Permit

Club Gaming and
Club Machine
Permits
Temporary Use
Notice

Occasional Use
Notice

New:

300

50

150

300
200

250

NO
FEE

Conversion:

100

50

100

100
100

CYNGOR
% Sir Ddinbych

Denbighshire
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Change Renewal:

of name:

25 100

25 N/A

25 Annual
Fee - 50

25 300

N/A Annual
Fee - 50
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Fees - Lotteries
New Registration - £40.00

Renewal - £20.00



